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@ racing weekend

Aci Racing Weekend 15-16-17 Giugno 2018

C.l. Sport Prototipi - Contagiri Gara 2

Giro

112|134 |5 |67 |89 [10|11]12|13|14 |15
1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
|2| 15 15 15/ 15 15 15 15 15 7 7 7 7 7 14 14
|3| 88 83 88 88 83 88 88 14 14 14 14 14 14 7 7
|4 | 14 14 14/ 14 14 14/ 14 83 83 88 88 83 88 88 88
|6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
|6 | 12 77 77 77, 77/ 77 8 & 1 1 1 1 1 1| 77
77 A ) 1 N 8 77 A 77, 77, 77 77} 77 77| A
18] 1 8§ 8 8§ 8§ 1 1777 3 3 3 3 3 3 6
19 § 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 3
|10] 33 11| 45 45 5§ 5 5 6 93 93 5§ 5 5 5
|11] 3 45 93 93 6 6 6 93 2 2 93 91 91 99 91
|12] 91 93 5 5 93 93 93 2 5 5 91 93 93 91 99
13 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 99 99 99 99 99 93 93
|14 8§ 5 6 6 66 66 66 99 91 91 66 66 66 66 66
|15] 45 33 66 66 99 99 99 91 66/ 66
|16] 93 6 91 91 45 45 45 66/ 45
[17] 21 66/ 99 99 91 91 91 45
18] 5 99 11
19| 66 91
20| 99

Campionate Italiano Spo

Misano
FIJC
World Circuit

Marco Simonce]|i

5

>

Misano World Circuit 4.226 m

Final Result
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15 CAPITANIO D.
14 GAGLIARDINI A.
7 RICCITELLI s.
88 MOBINE s.
4 BORELLI S.
77 HULTEN s.
6 POLLINI M.
3 NERIN.
5 CARBONI G.
99 SPIRIDONOV M.
93 ECKHARDT R.
66 CASTELLANO G.
91 PEGORARO L. (P)
1 GIUDICE c. (P)

15 2 PERLINI A
RIT 45 ATTIANESE s.
RIT 8 UBOLDID.
RIT 11 MENCZER J.
RIT 33'PACO’

RIT 12 ZANARDINI M.

Giri 15
3.079
3.151
3.466
4.782
5.620
6.232
6.400
6.850
9.309

12.317

17.361

18.725

136
Giri
Giri
Giri
Giri
Giri
Giri
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